
9760
1075
9798
9889 Wyoming Rents 7/10/2025 N/A

Hayden's Place 7/9/2025 N/A
Millview Laundramat 7/8/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Amber Balley HC5, Amber Valley Estates 6/3/2025 N/A

Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9671
9928
1026
1027
9659
9756 S2M Construction Co Inc N/A Yes

Modern Electric Co N/A Yes
Pater Enterprises / CJ Enterprises N/A Yes

Intermountain Carpentry / R. Travis Builders N/A Yes
Miracle Plumbing, Inc. N/A Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Conger Construction N/A Yes

LPR Exteriors LLC N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
Equality State Heating and Cooling N/A Yes

Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name

Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


