

## Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Renewal Busines	s Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
9760	Amber Balley HC5, Amber Valley Estates	6/3/2025	N/A	
1075	Hayden's Place	7/9/2025	N/A	
9798	Millview Laundramat	7/8/2025	N/A	
9889	Wyoming Rents	7/10/2025	N/A	



## Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	Equality State Heating and Cooling	N/A	Yes	
	LPR Exteriors LLC	N/A	Yes	
	Renewal Contractor	Licenses		
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
9671	Conger Construction	N/A	Yes	
9928	Intermountain Carpentry / R. Travis Builders	N/A	Yes	
1026	Miracle Plumbing, Inc.	N/A	Yes	
1027	Modern Electric Co	N/A	Yes	
9659	Pater Enterprises / CJ Enterprises	N/A	Yes	
9756	S2M Construction Co Inc	N/A	Yes	



## Council Meeting: July 22, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits			
Business Name			
Renewal Home Occupation Permits			
Business Name			